Student's Name

School / Sport

A La Carte
+»+ 8 x 10 Memory Mate

+x+ 10x8/5x7 Sport Mate (2 separate pictures)

8 x 10 Individual OR group ( please circle)
5 x 7 Individual OR group (please circle)
4 x 6 Individual

8 Wallets Individual

3.5 inch button

4 x 5 Flat Magnet

Little People Magnet

3 - PVC Key Tags

Bag Tag

2 Sided Key Chain

5 x 7 Statue

Packages

A

mmoOOw

Memory Mate, (1) 8 x 10, (2) 5x 7, (8) W
Memory Mate, 5 x 7 Ind, Keychain
Memory Mate, 5 x 7 Individual, Flat Magnet
Memory Mate, 5 x 7 Individual, Button

(1) 8 x 10, (2) 5 x 7, (8) Wallet (individual)
(1)5x 7, (2) 4 x 6, (8) Wallet (individual)

Parent Name

$15.00
$18.00

$12.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$11.00
$8.00
$8.00
$13.00
$28.00

$35.00
$30.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$18.00

Image #

Qty

Date

Amt

Phone

Please Enclose Cash or Check payable to - Kathy's Kreative Portraits or Venmo to @Kathy-PacekKemp

*** Memory Mate is a 5x7 group picture on the bottom & 4x5 of individual student on top with
student name, year and school on sport/band/cheer background, 8x10 finished product.

** Sport Mate are 2 individual images in one folder with only the school, activity and

K .ath Yy's Kreative Portralts

year printed on the group image, which is an 8x10 The individual is a 5x7.

724-504-1000

kathykemp@kathyskreativeportraits.com


mailto:kathykemp@kathyskreativeportraits.com

