Student's Name			Image #	
School / Sport			Date	
A La Carte			Qty	Amt
**:	* 8 x 10 Memory Mate	\$15.00		
**:	 10x8/5x7 Sport Mate (2 separate pictures) 	\$18.00		
	8 x 10 Individual OR group (please circle)	\$12.00		
	5 x 7 Individual OR group (please circle)	\$8.00		
	4 x 6 Individual	\$6.00		
	8 Wallets Individual	\$6.00		
	3.5 inch button	\$8.00		
	4 x 5 Flat Magnet	\$9.00		
	Little People Magnet	\$11.00		
	3 - PVC Key Tags	\$8.00		
	Bag Tag	\$8.00		
	2 Sided Key Chain	\$13.00		
	5 x 7 Statue	\$28.00		
Packages				
А	Memory Mate, (1) 8 x 10, (2) 5 x 7, (8) W	\$35.00		
В	Memory Mate, 5 x 7 Ind, Keychain	\$30.00		
С	Memory Mate, 5 x 7 Individual, Flat Magnet	\$26.00		
D	Memory Mate, 5 x 7 Individual, Button	\$25.00		
Е	(1) 8 x 10, (2) 5 x 7, (8) Wallet (individual)	\$25.00		
F	(1) 5 x 7, (2) 4 x 6, (8) Wallet (individual)	\$18.00		

Parent Name

Phone

Please Enclose Cash or Check payable to - Kathy's Kreative Portraits or Venmo to @Kathy-PacekKemp

- *** **Memory Mate** is a 5x7 group picture on the bottom & 4x5 of individual student on top with student name, year and school on sport/band/cheer background, 8x10 finished product.
- *** **Sport Mate** are 2 individual images in one folder with only the school, activity and year printed on the group image, which is an 8x10 The individual is a 5x7.

Kathy's Kreatíve Portraíts

724-504-1000

kathykemp@kathyskreativeportraits.com